Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

July 1, 2021 (Early Recall)
and
July 20, 2021 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AAOS

Emergency Care & Transportation of the Sick & Injured. Essentials Package, 12e
978-1-284-22722-2 | Softcover | $159.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Mar-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-08017-9

AAOS

Advanced First Aid, CPR and AED, 8e

978-1-284-23436-7 | Softcover | $80.95 | Jones & Bartlett | June-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-10531-5

AAP

Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP): Reference Chart with Adhesive Backing
Laminated Reference Card, 8e

978-1-61002-531-7 | Laminated Card | $7.95 | American Academy of Pediatrics |
Due June-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-61002-029-9

Beck, J.

Cognitive Behaviour Therapy: Basics & Beyond, 3e

978-1-4625-4419-6 | Hardcover | $60.00 | Guilford Publications | Oct-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-60918-504-6

Domino, F.

Five Minute Clinical Consult Premium 2021. Text with 1 Year Enhanced Online
Access, 30e

978-1-975180-14-0 | Hardcover | $199.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due June-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-975157-57-9

Hastings, C.

Handbook of Pediatric Hematology & Oncology: Children’s Hospital & Research
Center Oakland, 3e

978-1-119-21074-0 | Softcover | $75.00 | Wiley-Blackwell | May-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-470-67088-0

Katzung, B.

Katzung & Trevor’s Pharmacology: Examination & Board Review, 13e
978-1-260-11712-7 | Softcover | $62.00 | McGraw-Hill | May-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-259-64102-2

McCaffery, R.

NP Notes: Nurse Practitioner’s Clinical Pocket Guide, 4¢
978-1-71964-448-8 | Top Spiral | $52.95 | FA Davis | Apr-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-6660-3

Mescher, A.

Junqueira’s Basic Histology: Text & Atlas, 16e
9781-260-46298-2 | Softcover | $80.00 | McGraw-Hill | May-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-260-02617-7

Posey, L.

Complete Review for the Pharmacy Technicians, 4e
978-1-58212-369-1 | Softcover | $69.96 | APhA | Due June-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-58212-198-7

Procyshyn, R.

Clinical Handbook of Psychotropic Drugs, 24e

978-0-88937-593-2 | Spiral | $TBA | Hogrefe Publishers | July-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-88937-561-1

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR JULY 1, 2021

AUTHOR

Beck, J
Buckingham,
Curtis, C
Dillon, P
Eagle, S
Nagtalon-Ram

TITLE
Cognitive Therapy

Fundamental Lab Math w/AC

Psychiatric Health AC
Nsg Hith Assessment AC
Med Term in Flash Cards

Mat-Newborn Nsg Care w/AC
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C/P ED# P-DT
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0514
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0506
0813

PUBLISHER

Guilford Publ
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.

RECALLS FOR JULY 20, 2021

AUTHOR

AAOS

AAOS
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AAP

ACSM
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Berger, A
Blesi, M
Blesi, M
David, J
Davis

Davis
Dearholt, S
Domino, F
Hastings, C
McCaffery, R
Mescher, A
Posey, L
Procyshyn, R
Rios, J
Rundio, A
Thygerson, A

Trevor, A
Wilkinson, J
Wilkinson, J

TITLE

Emer Trans Essen W/B Pkg
Emergency AC

Emergency Care Pkg

NRP Reference Chart
Resource Person Train Pkg
Resources for Trainer AC
P/P Palliative Oncol w/AC
Medical Assisting

Student Med Assisting W/B
Pract Gde Prim Care 2020
Assabet Valley Reg Pkg
Greater Lowell Term 2&3
Evidence-Based Practice

5 Min Cons 2021 Pre AC
H/B Ped Hematology Oncol
NP Clinical Practical Gde
Basic Histology

Compl Rev Pharmacy Tech
Clin H/B Psych Drugs
Compl Medical Spanish
Nurse Manager Gde Budget
First Aid CPR AED AC

Pharmacology
Bakers Dozen Pkt Nsg
Pocket Nursing Skills
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0616
0520
0616
0516
0917
0917
0113
0118
0118
0520
0620
0520
1017
0620
0512
1017
0718
0314
0519
0715
0216
0516

0918
1211
1211

PUBLISHER

Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Am Acad Pediat
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Cengage
Cengage
McGraw-Hill
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
STTI

Lippincott
Wiley-Blackwell
Davis, FA.
McGraw-Hill
APhA

Hogrefe & Huber
McGraw-Hill
STTI

Jones & Bartlet

McGraw-Hill
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.

ISBN ISBN-13
1609185048 9781609185046
0803629494 9780803629493
0803633165 9780803633162
0803644000 9780803644007
0-8036-1476-4 9780803614765
0803622465 9780803622463

ISBN ISBN-13
1284116557 9781284116557
128408017X 9781284080179
1284116573 9781284116571
1610020294 9781610020299
1496391373 9781496391377
1496322894 9781496322890
145112127X 9781451121278
1337909815 9781337909815
1337909874 9781337909877
1260469840 9781260469844
1719612951 9781719612951
1719613397 9781719613392
194044697X 9781940446974
1975157575 9781975157579
0470670886 9780470670880
0803666608 9780803666603
1260026175 9781260026177
1582121982 9781582121987
0889375615 9780889375611
0071841881 9780071841887
1940446589 9781940446585
1284105318 9781284105315
ON BOOK: 128416277x
1259641023 9781259641022
0803629591 9780803629592
0803625405 9780803625402

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 07/01/21
oP RD 07/01/21
oP RD 07/01/21
oP RD 07/01/21
oP RD 07/01/21
oP RD 07/01/21
REMARKS
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE 05/21 RD 07/20/21
RVSD AVL  RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE 07/21 RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
NE AVL RD 07/20/21
oP RD 07/20/21
oP RD 07/20/21
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NRV
N-D
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HRP
HRP
PED
S-M
S-M
ONC
M-A
MEE
FAM
N-F
N-F
N-F
FAM
PED
APN
HIS
PRM
PHM

HRP

NE ISBN

1462544193

NE ISBN

1284227227

1610025318

1975153200
197514368X
0357502817
0357502825
1264277687
1719624003
1719624224
1948057875
1975180143
1119210747
1719644489
1260462986
1582123691
0889375933
1260467899
1646480155
1284234363

126011712X
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ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN

08 1019  Elsevier 0323595421 9780323595421

AUTHOR TITLE
NE 06/21 RD 07/20/21 N-A 0323874878

Haugen, N Nsg Care Planning Gde AC W



